Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

PETE
KRISTEN
LEE
PERRY
JIM
SANDY
DOUG
GENE

HCP
4.95
4.95

Zicke Zacke Zicke Zacke

LAST NAME

MORENO
MCPHERSON
LARSON
VARIN
MAJORS
GROE
FOSTER
DUENOW

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

8.61
26.22
15.22
18.83
18.25
33.12
28.34
53.59

25
28
30
30
63.82

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TNOOOOOT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO NWAMDMMMMOG

17.43
17.15

6.39
10.78
9.78
8.17

18.93
22.00
20.56
21.90
6.75 20.84
3.88 23.53
9.66 DNF N/A
8.41 26.77
0.00 0.00|N/A
0.00 0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.61|DNF
26.22
17.96
25.65
19.56
35.00

53.59

1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

N/A
21.81
19.76
20.38
20.28
22.83
22.01
26.74

0.00|N/A

0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

27.17
15.22
18.83
18.25
33.12
28.34
55.92



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP

ERICK OSWALD BLUE 4.95

ERICK OSWALD RED 4.95
Heavyglare Eyewear

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

ERIK GRINDE 14.8

ARTHUR RUPP 21.92

MIKE JOHNSON 20.7

JOHN WESTLUND 22.92

ERIC BOENING 22.22

GRANT LAMBERT 25.07

ED WAKEFIELD 27.87

AMY WAKEFIELD

DAVID BURNS

STEVEN SWANSON

SCORE 6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26
Bonus 45.5

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

uwnoOnonoo

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O WWhrDhhrb~Db

6.20
5.08
4.30
4.08
2.78
12.93
10.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.01
21.34
21.20
22.02
21.77
22.94
DNF

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

14.80
22.43
21.63
26.33
24.90
31.61

0.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

20.59
20.91
20.70
21.08
20.96
21.45
21.93
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

20.06
21.92
20.70
22.92
22.22
25.07
27.87



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

ERIC
EVELYN
MARK
GENE
RICHARD
CARTER
JULIE
MICHAEL
KARLA
JACK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4.95
The Wild Bunch
LAST NAME Best HC
SHIPE 0.41
DUVALL 22.26
DUVALL 14.52
BERG 34.54
COLLEN 18.19
JOHNSON 18.48
SEERY 40.96
NIXON 36.44
ANTON 57.73
PARCHETA
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 34
Bonus 62.47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WITMWOOGOTUDT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

ONDNWMADDDDOOOULO

7.59
2.74
0.48
7.46
4.81
2.52
11.04
13.56
12.27
0.00

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

17.43
17.15

17.94
21.31
19.96
23.45
20.60
21.26
24.57
24.22
27.56
0.00|N/A

NUM

R
ZE

2.93
22.26
14.52
34.54
18.19
21.97
40.96
38.96
58.12

3.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
0.00

DNF

17.22
21.34
44.15
24.34
20.53
20.32
N/A
23.40
27.05
0.00|N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

0.41
24.43
157.43
41.92
19.71
18.48

36.44
57.73



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2
PACESETTER:

ERICK OSWALD

ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

PAT
DAVID
GREG
ROB
JOHN
KATIE
JASON
GREG
TOM
DALE

SCORE

POS

LAST NAME

SIPE

BARR

SIPE
KNIGHT
SCHMOOCK
RAYER
HELKE
RASK

SIPE
PIERSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.95
4.95

BLUE
RED

Best HC

5.66
9.64
5.85
7.29
13.47
11.65
9.27
12.48
32.01
999.99

30
34
38
42
60.68

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

X®OOOVTUTUTTUTUT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O~ DM DMororororor Ol

7.34
5.36
5.15
3.71
3.53
3.35
11.73
10.52
9.99
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue

18.59
19.11
18.45
19.03
20.30
19.46
19.54
19.98
23.01
DNF

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

6.66
9.64
5.85
9.18
16.47
11.65
12.11
14.63
32.01

6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

18.12
18.99
18.32
18.40
19.46
19.33
18.74
19.29
23.21

N/A

5.66
10.73
6.82
7.29
13.47
12.71
9.27
12.48
35.34



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
LARRY
PETER
KIM
BUCK
JAY
JOHN
JASON

CHAD

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4.95
Cruzin Thru
LAST NAME Best HC
WOGENSEN 11.31
WOGENSEN 20.58
HEYER 18.66
RIESGRAF 34.23
RIESGRAF 33.91
WALTERS 20.82
ALVERSON 30.61
RIESGRAF 24.9
HUGHES
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 28
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31
Bonus 46.98

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

VNOHOOOOOT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO WWAMMMAMMOG

1.69
6.42
6.34
5.77
5.09
0.18
11.39
10.10
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue

19.57
21.08
21.35
23.98
23.34
21.58
22.96
21.82

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.28
20.94
22.49
37.58
33.91
23.81
31.73
25.19

N/A

N/A

1.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

19.09
20.68
20.35
23.02
23.55
20.72
22.40
21.42
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

11.31
20.58
18.66
34.23
37.32
20.82
30.61
24.90



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP

ERICK OSWALD BLUE 4.95

ERICK OSWALD RED 4,95
Team Gutterball

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

TIM SHASKY 4.2

SCOTT SCHULTZ 8.05

WAYDE KIRVIDA 6.24

ERIC YOST 7.17

JON GRANDELL 7.46

JENNIFER HEGER 19.56

JASON GRANDELL 15.66

MARK STANKEY

DANIELLE DZIEDZIC

DERRICK TAYLOR

SCORE 6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 33
Bonus 24.66

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O® TV TVTUUTU

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O OO M SMOG OlLOLOULO

3.80
2.95
2.76
1.83
0.54
8.44
4.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue

18.86
18.97
18.90
19.23
18.73
20.84
20.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.20

8.84

8.43

10.33

7.46

19.56

15.66
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.87
18.53
18.22
18.38
18.78
20.72
DNF

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.20

8.05

6.24

7.17

9.50

20.82
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP

ERICK OSWALD BLUE 4.95

ERICK OSWALD RED 4.95
ULLR Foggy Goggles

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

BRUCE BONDE 20.52

MARY PARCHETA 44.43

ANDRIA BONDE 21.98

MARK THORKILDSON 25.48

LISA RAMBOL 79.52

SARA RONHOLM

JEN THORKILDSON

JENNY FROST

LEZLEY JOHANSEN

SCORE 6 Skiers 16
7 Skiers 16
8 Skiers 16
9 Skiers 16
Bonus 35.59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

- noOoo

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOkFr WAMD

11.48
8.57
5.02

10.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

21.33
25.29
21.30
22.86
31.29
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

NUM

R
ZE

22.38
45.09
22.20
31.15
79.52

0.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
1.00

20.67
24.77
20.92
21.52
31.60
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

20.52
44.43
21.98
25.48
84.26



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

ANITA
CHUCK
BOB
KATIE
TOM
TROY

JOHN
JOSHUA

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4.95
Reality Check
LAST NAME Best HC
LANGHAM 26.65
REID 21.87
SCHOWALTER 22.43
ROSENTHAL 22.45
DOLD 33.51
SCHOENBERG 30.29
SCHOWALTER
BRAND
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22
Bonus 42.8

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

VnNnonooao

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

4
4
4
4
3
3
0
0
0
0

10.35
7.13
6.57
4.55
8.49
5.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.10
21.39
21.34
21.73
23.27
22.71
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

26.79
22.72
22.43
24.67
33.51
30.29

0.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

21.72
20.90
21.00
21.00
N/A
24.87
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

26.65
21.87
22.45
22.45

45.01



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

TIM
ANDY
CHARLIE
PAUL
MIKE
PATTI
JUDD
STEVE
RON
BEN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4.95

All Tuned Up
LAST NAME Best HC
WHALEN 7.99
POWER 18.72
WOLD 12.3
CHAPIN 13.76
MILBRATH 15.26
WOOD 20.64
JACKSON 19.53
GAMBLE 24.84
RAEDEKE
ANDRESKI
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 37
Bonus 49.96

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOO UVUTUTUTTU

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO~ pMhourororul Ol

9.01
6.28
4.70
3.24
1.74
11.36
9.47
4.16
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue

DNF

21.04
19.84
19.99
20.09
21.44
20.99
21.77

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

N/A
N/A

20.71
13.83
14.69
15.26
23.01
20.42
24.90

5.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.52
20.36
19.26
19.51
19.97
20.69
20.50
21.41
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

7.99
18.72
12.30
13.76
16.44
20.64
19.53
24.84



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP
ERICK OSWALD BLUE 4.95
ERICK OSWALD RED 4,95
Shotskis
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
GENE TOMAS 8.98
STEVE GROVES 14.69
DAVE GROVES 14.34
SHANE HIPSAG 11.43
CATHY BENNETT 22.8
PAUL SATERBAK 14.93
RYAN JAHNKE 12.36
TOM CHERNE 19.42
HEATHER TOMAS 32.77
SCORE 6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 38

Bonus 70.28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNOOOOOTTT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

Owhrh bbb bomouo

4.02
231
0.66
11.57
11.20
10.07
8.64
7.58
14.23
0.00

17.43
17.15

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF N/A
20.64
19.93
19.76
22.04
20.52
19.70
21.12
24.50
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

18.42
14.34 DNF
13.37
26.45
17.73
13.02
21.17
40.56

3.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

18.69
19.67
N/A
19.11
21.06
19.71
19.27
20.48
22.77
0.00|N/A

8.98
14.69

11.43
22.80
14.93
12.36
19.42
32.77



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERICK OSWALD
ERICK OSWALD

FIRST NAME

ERICK
PETE
MARTA
JOHN
DOUG
JOHN
HARRIS
MARK
DENNY
DAVID

SCORE

Bud Bunch
LAST NAME

OSWALD
SAMPAIR
MCCORMACK
HAUS

WEBER
NIELSEN

VAN DEVELDE
PETERSON
CUNNINGHAM
LAUGEN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.95
4.95

BLUE
RED

Best HC

4.93
11.43
20.08

9.45
14.34
22.03
53.87
24.61

35.8

28
32
36
39
64.46

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NOOOO UTTTT

Sunday, January 15, 2012

18.29 PAR:
18 PAR:

Points |Bonus

Owh b hShboororol

8.07
5.57
1.92
1.55
10.66
9.97
8.13
7.39
11.20
0.00

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD

17.43
17.15

18.29
19.74
20.93
19.20
19.93
21.27
26.82
21.72
23.67
0.00|N/A

NUM

SILVER
BRONZE

4.93
13.25
20.08
10.15
14.34
22.03
53.87
24.61
35.80

4.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
19.11
20.69
18.77
21.39
21.29
26.85
21.69
23.29
0.00|N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.96
11.43
20.64

9.45
24.72
24.14
56.56
26.47
35.80



